SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 31-12-2022

1. Name of Listed Entity:Aurionpro Solutions Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AURIONPRO
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |[No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial|[Yes
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully paid N No. Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights held in N Shareh Number of Number of Shares Number of
ry shareholder shareh up equity 0. of shares holdin each class of securities [¢] olding, Locked in pledged or equity shares
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Pa No Total Share| Number of Voting Rights held in No| Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully pai sha nos. ding each class of securities Sh g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid eqg | under| shares calcul (IX) Unde assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up sha| Depo held das Outst full xny otherwise in
equity held Rec VIl = SCR conv conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 195 secu of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tota (incl convertible | No. Asa | No. (a) As a XIV)
(v) As a las Warr| securities ( (a) % of % of
(A+B+ a% (X) asa total total
S T N AT R | | has
v | share held (b)
Voti capital) (b)
ng (X =
righ (VID+(X) as a
ts % of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 5 1800249 0 |0 (1800249 7.9 (1800249 0 1800249 [7.9 7.9 0 355000 [19.72 (1800249
ndu undivided
Family
AMIT AAJP (1 1709011 0 (O (1709011 7.5 (1709011 [0 1709011 7.5 7.5 0 355000 [20.77 (1709011
SHETH S5740
G
ASHISH AAJP (1 200 0 [0 (200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200
RAMESH S5751
SHETH R
RAMESH |AAU (1 300 0 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300
LALLUBHAIPS13
SHETH 60B
NIHARIKA |ABJP (1 89338 0 |0 89338 [0.39 89338 89338  0.39 0.39 0 0 0 89338
B ZAVERI [Z458
1F
NALINI ABW (1 1400 0 |0 (1400 0.01 {1400 0 1400 0.01 0.01 0 0 0 1400
RAMESH PS93
SHETH 58Q
BHAVESH |AAD [0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZAVERI PZ08
01B
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KAIROLEAF 1451818 0 1451818 6.37 1451818 1451818 |6.37 6.37 0 0 0 0 1451818
HOLDINGS
PTE LTD
Sub-Total 5723119 |0 5723119 25.1 5723119 5723119 25.1 25.1 0 0 161500028.22 5723119
(A)(2)
Total 7523368 |0 7523368 33 (7523368 7523368 33 33 0 0 197000026.19 (7523368
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name No. of fully P| Nos Total nos. Sha Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Total Number of Number of Number of equity
of the paid up equity a| .of shares held reh class of securities of sharehol Locked in Shares shares held in
Shareholders share s held r | sha Vi = ol (IX) Sha din g, shares (XIlI) pledged or dematerializ ed
0] (v) t res IV+V+VI din res asa% otherwise form (XIV)
I | und g% Und assumin encumbered
y | erly calc erlyi g full (Xt
ing ulat No of Voting Rights Total ng convers No. As a No. As a
p| Dep ed as a Outs ion of (@) %of | (Not | %of
a osit as % of tand converti total ap total
d| Rec Sc | ClassX Total | oy | con | semurit e | | o5
- | eipt RR, rights verti es (asa held ble held
u s 195 ble percent (b) ) (Not
pl (VD) 7 sec age of (@) appli
As a uriti diluted c
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
a  |[Mutual Funds 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 25000 25000 0.11 25000 25000 [0.11 0.11 0 0 25000
Investment
Funds
Banks 51528 51528 0.23 51528 51528 (0.23 0.23 0 0 51528
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension




Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
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(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)
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483680

2.12

2.12

483680

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State

Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding

3305509
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14.5

3305509

3305509

14.5

14.5

3305509




independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

AJAY
DILKUSH
SARUPRIA

AKM
PS16
36E

1168094

1168094

5.12

1168094

1168094

5.12

5.12

1168094

ASHISH
RAI

AFNP
R466
4R

1811965

1811965

7.95

1811965

1811965

7.95

7.95

1811965

MAHENDRA
S MEHTA

AAB
PM76
61A

252838

252838

1.11

252838

252838

1.11

1.11

252838

Key
Managerial
Personnel

24791

24791

0.11

24791

24791

0.11

0.11

24791

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,

""beneficiary”,




or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

4154

4154

0.02

4154

4154

0.02

0.02
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Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

12249
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15.86
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15.86

15.86
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16.91
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16.91

16.91
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JAWAHAR
PALEJA

AAA
PP97
81B

580000

580000

2.54

580000

580000

2.54

2.54
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DAGA
SANDEEP
RAMDAS

AAC
PD62
16D

372194

372194

1.63

372194

372194

1.63

1.63

372194

SHOBHANA
BEN K
TIMBADIA

AFM
PT26
12N

265902

265902

1.17

265902

265902

1.17

1.17

265902

Non Resident
Indians
(NRISs)

260

1064623

1064623

4.67

1064623

1064623

4.67

4.67

1028248

NARESH
NAGPAL

AEG
PN76
56D

525044

525044

525044

525044

2.3

525044

Foreign
Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
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595983

595983

2.61

2.61
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Companies

(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)

INDUSVALEAAD |1 595983 595983  [2.61 595983 |0 595983 2.61 |0 2.61 595983
Y Cl1916

HOLDINGS [1Q

PTE LTD

Bodies 108 (1887078 1887078 (8.28 |1887078 0 [18870788.28 |0  B8.28 1887078
Corporate

SAM ADB |1 048265 048265  |4.16 (948265 |0 948265 4.16 0 [4.16 948265
FINANCIAL FS79

SERVICES [91N

Any Other 390 (347570 347570  [1.52 347570 |0 347570 1.52 |0 1.52 347570
(specify)

Clearing 26 14522 14522 0.06 14522 |0 14522 0.06 0 |0.06 14522
Members

Employees 1 101 101 0 101 0 (101 0 0 0 101
HUF 363 (332947 332947  |1.46 332947 |0 332947 1.46 |0 1.46 332947
Sub-Total 13072 (14702199 14702199 [64.48/147021990 [147021964.48 |0 64.48 14657238
(B)(4) 9

Total Public 13106 (15276797 15276797 |67 |152767970 (152767967 0 67 15231836
Shareholding 7




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM)+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. !n Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date _of greation /
ﬁgfii,?;a foreign Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of grgqnuilﬁségg? o
dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution
PARESH AAEPZ5587 India 18.73 18.73 18.73
CHANDULA B
L ZAVERI
KAIROLEAFAAICA1858 Singapore (18.73 18.73 18.73 Yes No 08-Aug-2011
HOLDINGS R
PTE LTD

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

| No. of share

| Holding %




